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PANS
Half pans serve approx. 10 guests /
Full pans serve approx. 20 guests

SEAFOOD

Half
Coconut Curried Salmon $143
Jerk Salmon $143

Ackee & Salfish Spring Rolls
Shrimp (Creole or Tamarind Hibiscus)

Whole Snapper (Esco or Creole) (Min. 4)

MEATS

Half
Rotisserie Jerk Chicken $125
BBQ Chicken Breast $100
Curried Chicken $100
Braised Oxtail $190
Curried Goat $175
Jerk Pork $143
Tamarind Hibiscus Wings
Jerk Lamb Meats
SIDES

Half
Mac & Cheese $80
Pumpkin Rice $48
Rice & Peas $48
Sautéed Cabbage & Carrots $38
Roasted Vegetables $45
Fried Sweet Plantains $45
SALADS W/ DRESSING

Half
Mango Kale Salad $35

Caesar Salad $33

NEGRIL®

CATERING

Full
$286
$286

$135 Per Dozen
$58 Per Dozen
$34 each

Full

$260
$200
$200
$380
$350
$286

$42 PerDozen
$48 Per Dozen

Full
$160
$95
$95
$75
$90
$90

Full
$70
$65

PASTA
Half
Island Pasta w/ Shrimp $150
Island Pasta w/ Chicken $130
Island Pasta (Vegetarian) $100
Island Pasta (Vegan) $110
VEGETARIAN / VEGAN
Half
Ital Stew-Red Beans w/ $45
Coconutmilk, Dumplings
Coconut Curried Seasonal $45
Vegtables
Roasted Cauliflower w/ $48
Quinoa, Green Pea Puree
Jerk Beyond Meatball
FRUIT
Half
Seasonal Fruit Platter $60

BEVERAGES (BY THE GALLON)
Hibiscus/Sorrel
Fruit Punch

ADD-ONS
Warming Package Set

includes: 1Serving Utensil, 1 Water Pan,

1 Metal Rack, 2 Gel Burners.
Dining Utensil Set (serves 20)

includes w/ Disposable plates w/ Heavy

Full

$300
$260
$200
$220

Full
$90

$90

$95

$54 Per Dozen

Full
$120

$55
$55

$15

$60

Duty, Individually Wrapped Plastic Utensils






